REAL AERO CLUB DE VIGO

CLASIFICACION HANDICAP INDISTINTA

Pos Licencia

1 GC01819429
2 GC01326623
GC01220215
GC01646421

CM61153894

GC01898070
7 GC01184366
GC01319894
GC01443217

10 CM02766375

GC01442529
GC01187395
GC01242102
GC01801061
15 GC01795521
GC01442531
GC01077550
GC10450425
GC01053423

CM02392187
21 CM00138402

GC01026230
GC01381790
GC01245269
GC01791048
26 GC01422305
GC01057572
GC01506401
GC01052380
GC01284158
GC01033695

CM00300748

GC01802649
34 GC01806689
GC10782739

36 CM41746646

GC01320538
GC01057224
GC01384193
GC01240803
GC10781728
GC01220904
GC01239880
GC51022632
GC01462939
46 GC01466552

6° PRUEBA LIGA R.A.C.V. 2018

18 de Agosto de 2018

Nombre

CERVINO LOPEZ, SANTIAGO

CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO, JOSE RAMON
AMOR FERNANDEZ, MARGARITA
GONZALEZ FERRERA, LUIS MANUEL
IGARTUA MORENO, MIGUEL
BARRERAS ALEN, ENRIQUE

SKINNER PEREZ, MICHAEL

SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS

COIRATORRES, JAIME

CALLES ROMAN, JAVIER

COVELO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER

PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE LUIS
DIAZ-MELLA LOPEZ, ALVARO

DEL FEDELE, MONICA

PERNAS MARINO, BELTRAN

COVELO RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO

RUSSELL, DAVID

BERNARDEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL

ORTIZ FUENTES, FERNANDO

GARCIA DE LA MATA DE LA SERNA,JAIME
ARBONES DAVILA-MONDINA, JOAQUIN
MEYER-ALTEN PONGA, EDGAR
TORRES RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES

FDEZ DE LA VEGA SANCHEZ, LUIS ANGEL
CORBACHO FONTANO, OLIVER
DIAZ-CASTROVERDE BART., LUCIANO
GARCIA CUTRIN, FRANCISCO JAVIER
VARELA VAAMONDE, JACOBO

PAZOS OYA, M2 CONCEPCION
GONZALEZ MENDEZ CARLOS

NAVAS ELORZA, JORGE

DIAZ PEREZ, ANTONIO LUIS
CASADELLA LONG, GEORGINA
COMESANA FORTES, JOSE MANUEL
ALLENDESALAZAR BARCENA, CASILDA
GONZALEZ DURAN, ANDREA
BENGOECHEA CUETO-F, JESUS
CARRERA RODRIGUEZ, RAFAEL
RODRIGUEZ REGUEIRO, EDUARDO
FERNANDEZ TORRES, DAVID

COVELO LOPEZ, MARIO

PRADO GONZALEZ, MANUEL GONZALO
FERNANDEZ-CASTANO MEREDIZ, MARTA
COSTAS SOTO, ROSA MARIA

CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JOSE
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Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat

4,6
8,7
13,5
19,4
22,3
26,7
3,9
8,6
10,9
2,1
6,6
11,2
16,9
18,7
8,3
9
10,9
12,9
15,5
18,6
12,3
12,4
16,6
17,2
24,9
3,6
11
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19,3
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22,2
6,6
7,5

8,8
11,6
12,8
12,2
13,7
15,3

17
20,3
20,2

6,1

395
7,9 M
12,3 M
17,9 S
20,7 S
25S
36 M

g8 M
10,3 S
1,9 C
6,2 C
10,8 S
16,3 S
18 M
8,1C
8,8 )
10,7 S
12,6 S
15,2’ S
18,2 M

4,1
8,9
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36
36
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35
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35
35
35
35
35
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33
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33
33
33
33
33
32



GC01466553
GC01782536
CM01023098
GC01251412
CM02050978
52 GC01243772
GC55364093
GC01816413
CM01041371
GC01461101
GC01022284
58 CM01090969
CM61138198
60 GC01696278
GC01326854
GC01462938
63 GC01699946
64 GC01384197
65 GC01462944
GC55367824
GC01220903
68 CM02189462
69 GC55423765
70 GC01237989
71 GC0O3437696
GC01109113
GC55129456
GC01052383
GC01172480
GC01101411
GC55401427
GC55401428

CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JUAN
MAGALLANES , MARIANO
ALLENDESALAZAR RUIZ DE ARANA, JAVIER
RAMOS SOLANES, GONZALO

LOPEZ BARAHONA, JUAN PABLO
PORTELA JELUSICH, ALEJANDRO
RODRIGUEZ PARDO, ALEJANDRO
GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ

MUNOZ MARTIN, JUAN

MARTINEZ VALENTE, JOAQUIN PABLO
ROSSIGNOLI RECIO MARIADE LAO

ALONSO DE NORIEGA SATRUSTEGUI, INIGO

IGARTUA MORENO, PABLO
FERNANDEZ SEDANO, JOSE ANGEL
VAZQUEZ PRIETO, EFREN

ABREU SERNANDEZ, JESUS
RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS, JOSE

DIOS FERNANDEZ, JULIA

ABREU COSTAS, ALEJANDRO
ROMERO LAGE, CARLOS
RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, MONICA
CERVERA CODINA, CARLOS
MOSQUERA PEREZ, CESAR

LOPEZ SILVA, MANUEL

PEREZ FERNANDEZ, FERNANDO ALBERTO
GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS
MARTINEZ CUETO, PEDRO
MENDEZ PEREZ, PALOMA

RIVERA GOMEZ, DOMINGO
BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME
FORTI SAMPIETRO, LEONELO
BURATTI HAMLIN, MARINA

11
13,4
16,3
20,7
24,8
10,4
10,1
10,9
11,9
11,6
13,5
13,3
15,8
11,9
14,2
23,2
26,5
28,7

3
8,2
23,8
17,6
12,8
9,3
14,6
14,9
14,9
17,1
17,4
19,9
23,8
28,4

11,1 1
13,55
16,4 S

10,5 S
10,2 M

11'S

12'S
11,7 S
13,6 S
13,4 S
15,9 M

12 M
14,3 S
23,3 S

31
83 M
23,9 M
17,7 S
12,9 'S
9,4 S
14,7 S
15 S

15 S

17,2'S
17,5 M
20'S

S
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CLASIFICACION SCRATCH INDISTINTA

Pos Licencia

1 GC01819429
2 CM02766375
3 GC01184366
4 GC01442529
GC01422305

6 GC01326623
GC01319894

8 GC01795521
CM41746646
10 GC01443217
GC01442531
GC01806689
13 GC01187395
GC10782739
15 GC01220215
GC01077550
GC01466552
18 GC01506401
GC01320538

Nombre

CERVINO LOPEZ, SANTIAGO

CALLES ROMAN, JAVIER

SKINNER PEREZ, MICHAEL

COVELO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER
CORBACHO FONTANO, OLIVER
CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO, JOSE RAMON
SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS

PERNAS MARINO, BELTRAN
ALLENDESALAZAR BARCENA, CASILDA
COIRA TORRES, JAIME

COVELO RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO
CASADELLA LONG, GEORGINA
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE LUIS
COMESANA FORTES, JOSE MANUEL
AMOR FERNANDEZ, MARGARITA
RUSSELL, DAVID

CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JOSE

GARCIA CUTRIN, FRANCISCO JAVIER
GONZALEZ DURAN, ANDREA

Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat

4,6
2,1
3,9
6,6
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4
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9
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11,2
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13,5
10,9
6,1
11,9
8,8

395
1,9 C
3,6 M
6,2 C
M
7,9 M
8 M
8,1C
4,1 C
10,3 S
8,8 )
M
10,8 S
M
12,3 M
10,7 S
6,2 C
S
8,9 M
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12
15
18
23
28
11
11
12
13
13
15
15
18
13
16
26
30
31

26
20
14
10
16 Dsc
17 Dsc
17 Dsc
18 Dsc
20 Ret
22 Ret
27 N.P
30 N.P
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12
10
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12
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32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
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24
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Total

37
36
35
31
31
30
30
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
25
25
25
24
24



GC01462944
21 GC10450425
GC01057572
23 CM00138402
GC01026230
25 GC01242102
GC01052380
GC01384193
GC01240803
GC01816413
GC01466553
GC01243772
GC55364093
33 GC01053423
GC01782536
GC10781728
GC01696278
GC01057224
CM01041371
GC01461101
40 GC01381790
GC55367824
42 GCO01646421
GC01801061
GC01220904
45 CM61153894
CM02392187
GC01239880
GC01245269
CM01023098
CM01090969
51 GC01022284
52 GC01462939
GC01326854
GC01237989
55 CM00300748
GC01284158
57 GC01033695
58 GC01898070
CM02050978
CM61138198
GC55423765
62 GC01791048
GC01802649
GC01251412
GC51022632
66 CM02189462
67 GC01462938
68 GC01220903
69 GC01699946
70 GC01384197
71 GC01052383
GC01109113
GC55129456
GC03437696

ABREU COSTAS, ALEJANDRO
BERNARDEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
DIAZ-CASTROVERDE BART., LUCIANO
GARCIA DE LA MATA DE LA SERNA,JAIME
ARBONES DAVILA-MONDINA, JOAQUIN
DIAZ-MELLA LOPEZ, ALVARO

VARELA VAAMONDE, JACOBO

CARRERA RODRIGUEZ, RAFAEL
RODRIGUEZ REGUEIRO, EDUARDO
GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ

CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JUAN

PORTELA JELUSICH, ALEJANDRO
RODRIGUEZ PARDO, ALEJANDRO
MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL

MAGALLANES , MARIANO

FERNANDEZ TORRES, DAVID
FERNANDEZ SEDANO, JOSE ANGEL
BENGOECHEA CUETO-F, JESUS

MUNOZ MARTIN, JUAN

MARTINEZ VALENTE, JOAQUIN PABLO
MEYER-ALTEN PONGA, EDGAR
ROMERO LAGE, CARLOS

GONZALEZ FERRERA, LUIS MANUEL

DEL FEDELE, MONICA

COVELO LOPEZ, MARIO

IGARTUA MORENO, MIGUEL

ORTIZ FUENTES, FERNANDO

PRADO GONZALEZ, MANUEL GONZALO
TORRES RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES
ALLENDESALAZAR RUIZ DE ARANA, JAVIER
ALONSO DE NORIEGA SATRUSTEGUI, INIGO
ROSSIGNOLI RECIO MARIADE LAO
COSTAS SOTO, ROSA MARIA

VAZQUEZ PRIETO, EFREN

LOPEZ SILVA, MANUEL

NAVAS ELORZA, JORGE

PAZOS OYA, M2 CONCEPCION
GONZALEZ MENDEZ CARLOS

BARRERAS ALEN, ENRIQUE

LOPEZ BARAHONA, JUAN PABLO
IGARTUA MORENO, PABLO

MOSQUERA PEREZ, CESAR

FDEZ DE LA VEGA SANCHEZ, LUIS ANGEL
DIAZ PEREZ, ANTONIO LUIS

RAMOS SOLANES, GONZALO
FERNANDEZ-CASTANO MEREDIZ, MARTA
CERVERA CODINA, CARLOS

ABREU SERNANDEZ, JESUS

RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, MONICA
RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS, JOSE

DIOS FERNANDEZ, JULIA

MENDEZ PEREZ, PALOMA

GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS

MARTINEZ CUETO, PEDRO

PEREZ FERNANDEZ, FERNANDO ALBERTO

3
12,9
11
12,3
12,4
16,9
12,4
12,8
12,2
10,9
11
10,4
10,1
15,5
13,4
13,7
11,9
11,6
11,9
11,6
16,6
8,2
19,4
18,7
15,3
22,3
18,6
17
17,2
16,3
13,3
13,5
20,2
14,2
9,3
20,3
19,3
19,9
26,7
24,8
15,8
12,8
24,9
22,2
20,7
20,3
17,6
23,2
23,8
26,5
28,7
17,1
14,9
14,9
14,6
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10
23
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30
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26
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18 Dsc
17 Dsc
17 Dsc
16 Dsc
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23
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21
21
21
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21
21
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18
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GC01101411
GC01172480
GC55401428
GC55401427

BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME
RIVERA GOMEZ, DOMINGO
BURATTI HAMLIN, MARINA

FORTI SAMPIETRO, LEONELO

19,9
17,4
28,4
23,8

20 S
17,5 M
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22 Ret
20 Ret
30 N.P
27 N.P



